SOURCE

W.M. BERG, INC.
499 OCEAN AVENUE,
EAST ROCKAWAY, NY 11518
TEL : (516) 599 5010

(516) 586 1700
FAX: (516) 599 3274

ASSOCIATED SPRING

961 North DUPAGE AVE.,

LOMBARD, IL 60148

TEL : (630) 818 1030
(630) 495 4771

FAX: (910) 991 1641

MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.
P.0.BOX 4355
CHICAGO, IL 60680-4366
TEL : (630) 833 0300
(630) 834 9600
FAX: (630) 834 9427

(TOOLS SHIP

SEPARATED)

24
23

P Rr PR R R R RRERPR RN
O RN WA O N ®O©OSE N

PN WA O N @O

NOTES:

1. DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE MILLIMETERS
AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

53035A21 3/8 DRIVE RATCHET - MINI

5522A26 3/8 DRIVE RIGID EXTENSION x 24" LG.
5570A28 3/8 SQUARE SOCKET DRIVE x 1/4 HEX BIT
5570A63 3/8 SQUARE SOCKET DRIVE x 3/8 HEX BIT

#5 LOCK WASHER
1/8 x 1" LG ROD
#4-40 UNC x 3/16" LG. SOCKET SET SCREW
#5-40 UNC x 3/4" LG SOCKET HEAD SCREW
#5-40 UNC x 3/8" LG. SOCKET HEAD SCREW
5/16 PLAIN WASHER

B0625-032-S 5/16 BELLEVILLE SPRING WASHER
5/16-24 UNF x 1" LG SOCKET HEAD SCREW
1/2 LOCK WASHER
1/2-13 UNC JAM NUT
1/4 LOCK WASHER
1/4 STD. WASHER
1/4-20 UNC HEX NUT
1/4-20 UNC x 1" LG. SOCKET SET SCREW
1/4 LOCK WASHER
1/4-20 UNC x 1" LG. SOCKET HEAD SCREW

K1-320706-00 K1-32 PIPE SUPPORT 1/2" ROD DETAIL
K1-320705-00 K1-32 GEAR BOX ADD-ON SHAFT

K1-320704-00 K1-32 ACTUATOR THREADED ROD DETAIL
K1-320703-00 K1-32 ACTUATOR SLIDING BLOCK DETAIL
K1-320702-00 K1-32 LOCK RETAINING BLOCK DETAIL
K1-320701-00 K1-32 No. 7 PIPE SUPPORT DETAIL

MX-14M MINIATURE MITER GEAR BOX (PRESION 1:1 RATIO)

AS PER MFR SPCS.
AS PER MFR SPCS.
AS PER MFR SPCS.
AS PER MFR SPCS.

STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL

HARDENED STEEL

PR PR R P RRELNNMNMNMNNMNNDNDMPRORAENOR OR R R R

1[25] 030"
.01 (0.25]

005 (0.43] corcuera 9/9/97 | D. SHU 1/27/99

K1320700-00

J. CHANG 1/21/94 T. KUZAY 1/30/9

CORCUERA/CHANG/97

2
J. CHANG 1/21/9

K1-32

ID BACK SCATTERING BEAMLINE
WALL COLLIMATOR
No. 7 PIPE SUPPORT

ASSEMBLY

1:2

11C

K1-320700-00

7

2

1




